Form PTO-1594 7-14-05	07-27-2005	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)		U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of P	103049120	onal documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address o	f receiving party(ies)	
Harris, N.A.	Name: Butler Sol	utions, LLC	
	Internal Address:		
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 5600	O Blazer Parkway	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partne	ership		
Corporation-State	City: Dublin	State: OH Zip: 43017	
Other	I I	tizenship	
		Association	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	4	ship	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partner	☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation – State	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Nan			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Nan ☑ Other Release of Security Interest		iability Company, Ohio iciled in the United States, a domestic	
Execution Date: July 1, 2005	representative designa (Designations must be	tion is attached: Yes No a separate document from assignment) address(es) attached? Yes No	
 Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/502,060 	B. Trademark Regi	Construit sanatamananan in separata	
Additio	onal number(s) attached? Yes No	in the Market Manusch Market and Assessment of the Assessment and Assessment and Assessment of the Ass	
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed:		olications and ed:	
Name: Doron S. Goldstein, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	\$ 40.00	
Internal Address:	☐ Enclosed		
Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LL	.P \(\Bigvee \) Authorized to \(\bigvee \)	pe charged to deposit account	
	8. Deposit account nu	mber: 500706	
Street Address:			
1285 Avenue of the Americas	Paul, Weiss, Rifkind,	Wharton & Garrison LLP	
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10	0019-6064 (Attach duplicate copy	y of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the j is a true copy of the original document. Doron S. Goldstein, Esq. Name of Person Signing	foregoing information is true and con	rect and any attached copy 4 13 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	
	including cover sheet, attachments, and docum	ents: 2	

07/26/200 DBYRNE 40.00 DA 01 FC:8521

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 003197 FRAME: 0301

RELEASE OF ASSIGNMENT FOR SECURITY OF TRADEMARKS

THIS RELEASE is made as of this / day of \sqrt{JULY} , 2005, by

Harris, N.A., successor-in-interest by merger to Harris Trust and Savings Bank, as

Administrative Agent ("Harris"), in favor of Butler Solutions, LLC ("Company") an Ohio

limited liability company.

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and

adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, Harris hereby unconditionally and expressly

releases, terminates, and extinguishes any and all of its right, title and interest in and to any

and all liens and security interests it may have upon the trademarks listed on Schedule A

attached hereto and made a part hereof, which liens and security interests were established

under and pursuant to that certain Trademark Security Agreement dated as of July 31, 2003,

and recorded in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office at Reel 2698, Frame 0506, made by

Company in favor of Harris.

Harris consents and agrees to execute and deliver, at the request and cost of

Company, such further instruments, documents and release forms as Company may

reasonably request to more effectively, release, terminate and extinguish any such liens and

security interests upon such trademarks.

This Release shall be binding upon Harris' legal representatives, assigns and

successors.

HARRIS, N.A., AS ADMINISTRATIVE AGENT

By:

Name:

Title

e Preciden

476103.v02 6/28/05 4:35 PM @7d302!.DOC

2072.021

SCHEDULE A

TRADEMARKS

NONE

TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

MARK	SERIAL NUMBER
DVM Manager	76-502060

-2-

TRADEMARK REEL: 003197 FRAME: 0303